Bleacher Bums

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
23-May-2024 10:41 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Gamblers100T

Pissed Off For Greatness Il

Bleeding Green TP100 8

Screw Balls 2

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Great White Buffalo
Gamblers100T

Helen Kellers

Knockers 2

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Great White Buffalo

Helen Kellers

Bleeding Green TP100 8

Teddy Ballgame

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Great White Buffalo
Gamblers100T

Bleeding Green TP100 8

Screw Balls 2

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Gamblers100T

Helen Kellers

Knockers 2

Screw Balls 2

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Great White Buffalo

Helen Kellers

Bleeding Green TP100 8
Knockers 2

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Great White Buffalo
Gamblers100T

Bleeding Green TP100 8

Teddy Ballgame

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Great White Buffalo
Gamblers100T

Helen Kellers

Screw Balls 2

488.0
385.5
408.0
418.0
368.0

267.0
248.5
226.5
306.0
276.0

321.5
314.0
269.0
301.5
254.0

319.5
256.5
202.5
290.0
220.5

171.5
250.0
307.5
203.0
209.0

299.5
217.0
181.5
318.5
361.5

239.5
2455
240.0
259.0
320.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Great White Buffalo
Helen Kellers
Knockers 2

Teddy Ballgame
Butcher

Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Bleeding Green TP100 8
Screw Balls 2

Teddy Ballgame

Butcher

Gamblers100T

Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Screw Balls 2

Knockers 2

Butcher

Helen Kellers

Knockers 2

Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Teddy Ballgame

Butcher

Great White Buffalo
Bleeding Green TP100 8
Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Butcher

Teddy Ballgame

Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Gamblers100T

Teddy Ballgame

Butcher

Screw Balls 2

Knockers 2

Helen Kellers

Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Screw Balls 2

Butcher

Bleeding Green TP100 8
Knockers 2

Teddy Ballgame

Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Butcher

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

521.0
497.0
454.0
454.0
361.0

239.0
253.5
2135
302.0
277.0

276.0
264.0
230.0
157.0
233.0

199.5
276.5
237.5
229.5
325.5

332.5
209.5
267.0
274.0
216.5

268.5
264.0
2215
258.0
205.0

267.5
2115
242.5
233.0
361.0

Page 1/4



RealTime Fantasy Sports
Bleacher Bums 2024 Schedule

23-May-2024 10:41 AM ET

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Bang the Garbage Can Slowly VS Screw Balls 2

Great White Buffalo VS Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Gamblers100T VS Knockers 2

Helen Kellers VS Butcher

Bleeding Green TP100 8 VS Teddy Ballgame

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

Bang the Garbage Can Slowly Vs Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Great White Buffalo Vs Gamblers100T

Helen Kellers Vs Bleeding Green TP100 8
Knockers 2 VS Screw Balls 2

Teddy Ballgame Vs Butcher

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

Bang the Garbage Can Slowly Vs Helen Kellers

Great White Buffalo Vs Screw Balls 2
Gamblers100T VS Bleeding Green TP100 8
Pissed Off For Greatness Il Vs Teddy Ballgame
Knockers 2 Vs Butcher

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

Bang the Garbage Can Slowly Vs Knockers 2

Great White Buffalo Vs Helen Kellers
Gamblers100T Vs Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Bleeding Green TP100 8 VS Butcher

Screw Balls 2 Vs Teddy Ballgame

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Bang the Garbage Can Slowly VS Screw Balls 2

Great White Buffalo VS Gamblers100T

Helen Kellers VS Bleeding Green TP100 8
Pissed Off For Greatness Il VS Butcher

Knockers 2 VS Teddy Ballgame

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

Bang the Garbage Can Slowly Vs Gamblers100T

Great White Buffalo Vs Teddy Ballgame

Helen Kellers Vs Butcher

Pissed Off For Greatness Il VS Bleeding Green TP100 8
Knockers 2 Vs Screw Balls 2

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17

Bang the Garbage Can Slowly Vs Bleeding Green TP100 8
Great White Buffalo VS Screw Balls 2
Gamblers100T VS Butcher

Helen Kellers VS Knockers 2

Pissed Off For Greatness Il VS Teddy Ballgame

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18

Bang the Garbage Can Slowly Vs Helen Kellers
Great White Buffalo Vs Butcher
Gamblers100T Vs Teddy Ballgame
Pissed Off For Greatness Il Vs Screw Balls 2
Bleeding Green TP100 8 Vs Knockers 2

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com Page 2/4



Bleacher Bums

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
23-May-2024 10:41 AM ET

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Great White Buffalo
Gamblers100T

Bleeding Green TP100 8
Knockers 2

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Great White Buffalo
Gamblers100T

Helen Kellers

Pissed Off For Greatness Il

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Great White Buffalo

Helen Kellers

Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Bleeding Green TP100 8

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Great White Buffalo
Gamblers100T

Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Knockers 2

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Great White Buffalo
Gamblers100T

Helen Kellers

Bleeding Green TP100 8

Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Gamblers100T

Bleeding Green TP100 8

Screw Balls 2

Pissed Off For Greatness Il

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Bleeding Green TP100 8
Butcher

Gamblers100T

Great White Buffalo

Helen Kellers

Knockers 2

Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Screw Balls 2

Teddy Ballgame

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Butcher

Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Helen Kellers

Screw Balls 2

Teddy Ballgame

Teddy Ballgame
Bleeding Green TP100 8
Butcher

Screw Balls 2

Knockers 2

Gamblers100T
Teddy Ballgame
Knockers 2
Screw Balls 2
Butcher

Butcher

Helen Kellers

Screw Balls 2

Bleeding Green TP100 8
Teddy Ballgame

Teddy Ballgame

Butcher

Knockers 2

Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Screw Balls 2

Great White Buffalo
Helen Kellers
Knockers 2

Teddy Ballgame
Butcher

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com Page 3/4



- Fantasy
Spovts

Bleacher Bums

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
23-May-2024 10:41 AM ET

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

Bang the Garbage Can Slowly
Bleeding Green TP100 8
Butcher

Gamblers100T

Great White Buffalo

Helen Kellers

Knockers 2

Pissed Off For Greatness Il
Screw Balls 2

Teddy Ballgame

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

Page 4/4



