

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2				
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	488.0	VS	Great White Buffalo	521.0
Gamblers100T	385.5	VS	Helen Kellers	497.0
Pissed Off For Greatness II	408.0	VS	Knockers 2	454.0
Bleeding Green TP100 8	418.0	VS	Teddy Ballgame	454.0
Screw Balls 2	368.0	VS	Butcher	361.0
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	267.0	VS	Pissed Off For Greatness II	239.0
Great White Buffalo	248.5	VS	Bleeding Green TP100 8	253.5
Gamblers100T	226.5	VS	Screw Balls 2	213.5
Helen Kellers	306.0	VS	Teddy Ballgame	302.0
Knockers 2	276.0	VS	Butcher	277.0
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	321.5	VC	Gamblers100T	276.0
Great White Buffalo	321.5 314.0	VS	Pissed Off For Greatness II	278.0 264.0
		VS	Screw Balls 2	264.0 230.0
Helen Kellers	269.0	VS		
Bleeding Green TP100 8	301.5	VS	Knockers 2	157.0
Teddy Ballgame	254.0	VS	Butcher	233.0
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	319.5	VS	Helen Kellers	199.5
Great White Buffalo	256.5	VS	Knockers 2	276.5
Gamblers100T	202.5	VS	Pissed Off For Greatness II	237.5
Bleeding Green TP100 8	290.0	VS	Teddy Ballgame	229.5
Screw Balls 2	220.5	VS	Butcher	325.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	171.5	VS	Great White Buffalo	332.5
Gamblers100T	250.0	VS	Bleeding Green TP100 8	209.5
Helen Kellers	307.5	VS	Pissed Off For Greatness II	267.0
Knockers 2	203.0	VS	Butcher	274.0
Screw Balls 2	209.0	VS	Teddy Ballgame	216.5
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	299.5	VS	Pissed Off For Greatness II	268.5
Great White Buffalo	233.5	VS VS	Gamblers100T	264.0
Helen Kellers	181.5	vs vs	Teddy Ballgame	204.0 221.5
Bleeding Green TP100 8	318.5	vs vs	Butcher	258.0
Knockers 2	361.5	VS VS	Screw Balls 2	205.0
	001.0	vo		200.0
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	239.5	VS	Knockers 2	267.5
Great White Buffalo	245.5	VS	Helen Kellers	211.5
Gamblers100T	240.0	VS	Pissed Off For Greatness II	242.5
Bleeding Green TP100 8	259.0	VS	Screw Balls 2	233.0
Teddy Ballgame	320.0	VS	Butcher	361.0
Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9 Bang the Garbage Can Slowly		VC	Bleeding Green TP100 8	
Great White Buffalo		VS	Knockers 2	
Gamblers100T		VS	Teddy Ballgame	
Helen Kellers		VS	Pissed Off For Greatness II	
Screw Balls 2		VS	Butcher	
		VS		



Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Screw Balls 2
Great White Buffalo	VS	Pissed Off For Greatness II
Gamblers100T	VS	Knockers 2
Helen Kellers	VS	Butcher
Bleeding Green TP100 8	VS	Teddy Ballgame
J. J		, ,
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Pissed Off For Greatness II
Great White Buffalo	VS	Gamblers100T
Helen Kellers	VS	Bleeding Green TP100 8
Knockers 2	VS	Screw Balls 2
Teddy Ballgame	VS	Butcher
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Helen Kellers
Great White Buffalo	VS	Screw Balls 2
Gamblers100T	VS	Bleeding Green TP100 8
Pissed Off For Greatness II	VS	Teddy Ballgame
Knockers 2	VS	Butcher
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Knockers 2
Great White Buffalo	VS	Helen Kellers
Gamblers100T	VS	Pissed Off For Greatness II
Bleeding Green TP100 8	VS	Butcher
Screw Balls 2	VS	Teddy Ballgame
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Screw Balls 2
Great White Buffalo	VS	Gamblers100T
Helen Kellers	VS	Bleeding Green TP100 8
Pissed Off For Greatness II	VS	Butcher
Knockers 2	VS	Teddy Ballgame
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Gamblers100T
Great White Buffalo	VS	Teddy Ballgame
Helen Kellers	VS	Butcher
Pissed Off For Greatness II	VS	Bleeding Green TP100 8
Knockers 2	VS	Screw Balls 2
Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Bleeding Green TP100 8
Great White Buffalo	VS	Screw Balls 2
Gamblers100T	VS	Butcher
Helen Kellers	VS	Knockers 2
Pissed Off For Greatness II	VS	Teddy Ballgame
Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Helen Kellers
Great White Buffalo	vs VS	Butcher
Gamblers100T	vs VS	Teddy Ballgame
Pissed Off For Greatness II	VS VS	Screw Balls 2
Bleeding Green TP100 8	VS	Knockers 2
···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		



Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Butcher
Great White Buffalo	VS	Pissed Off For Greatness II
Gamblers100T	VS	Helen Kellers
Bleeding Green TP100 8	VS	Screw Balls 2
Knockers 2	VS	Teddy Ballgame
		2
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Teddy Ballgame
Great White Buffalo	VS	Bleeding Green TP100 8
Gamblers100T	VS	Butcher
Helen Kellers	VS	Screw Balls 2
Pissed Off For Greatness II	VS	Knockers 2
Fauta and Wash of All D Wash of		
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Gamblers100T
Great White Buffalo	VS	Teddy Ballgame
Helen Kellers	VS	Knockers 2
Pissed Off For Greatness II	VS	Screw Balls 2
Bleeding Green TP100 8	VS	Butcher
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Butcher
Great White Buffalo	VS	Helen Kellers
Gamblers100T	VS	Screw Balls 2
Pissed Off For Greatness II	VS	Bleeding Green TP100 8
Knockers 2	VS	Teddy Ballgame
	10	Poury Dangamo
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Teddy Ballgame
Great White Buffalo	VS	Butcher
Gamblers100T	VS	Knockers 2
Helen Kellers	VS	Pissed Off For Greatness II
Bleeding Green TP100 8	VS	Screw Balls 2
-		
Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24		
Bang the Garbage Can Slowly	VS	Great White Buffalo
Gamblers100T	VS	Helen Kellers
Bleeding Green TP100 8	VS	Knockers 2
Screw Balls 2	VS	Teddy Ballgame
Pissed Off For Greatness II	VS	Butcher

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

Bang the Garbage Can Slowly Bleeding Green TP100 8 Butcher Gamblers100T Great White Buffalo Helen Kellers Knockers 2 Pissed Off For Greatness II Screw Balls 2 Teddy Ballgame No Games Scheduled



Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

Bang the Garbage Can Slowly Bleeding Green TP100 8 Butcher Gamblers100T Great White Buffalo Helen Kellers Knockers 2 Pissed Off For Greatness II Screw Balls 2 Teddy Ballgame No Games Scheduled